
Shore Conference Sports Committees (Winter)

SPORT NAME POSITION SCHOOL EMAIL

Basketball-Boys Randy Westrol Chair Holmdel rswestrol@holmdelschools.org

Basketball-Boys Nick Pizzulli Tournment Director Neptune npizzulli@comcast.net

Basketball-Boys Sean Devaney A Central Holmdel sdevaney@holmdelschools.org

Basketball-Boys Brian Golub A North Freehold Township bgolub@frhsd.com

Basketball-Boys Mike Gawronski A South Brick Township mgawronski@brickschools.org

Basketball-Boys James McCarthy B Central Keansburg jmccarthy@keansburg.k12.nj.us

Basketball-Boys Stanley Mooney B North Long Branch badge194@yahoo.com

Basketball-Boys John Tierney B South Pinelands jtierney@prsdnj.org

Basketball-Girls Joe Montano Chair Red Bank Catholic montanoj@redbankcatholic.com

Basketball-Girls Tom Stark Tournament Director Keansburg tstark@keansburg.k12.nj.us

Basketball-Girls A Central

Basketball-Girls A North

Basketball-Girls Vickie Gillen A South Toms River North vgillen@trschools.com

Basketball-Girls Tom Morian B Central Ranney tmorian@ranneysclteer.com

Basketball-Girls Tom Brennan B North Middletown South brennant@middletownk12.org

Basketball-Girls Keith Lowe B South Pinelands klowe@prsdnj.org

Bowling-Boys Chair

Bowling-Boys Glenda Calabro Tournament Director Jackson ladyjagsxc@comcast.net

Bowling-Boys Will Mooney A Central Neptune wdmooney@neptune.k12.nj.us

Bowling-Boys Ray Coleman A North Keansburg rcoleman@keansburg.k12.nj.us

Bowling-Boys Tony Salvatore A South Southern

Bowling-Boys Dave Clampffer B Central Howell dclampffer@frhsd.org

Bowling-Boys B North

Bowling-Boys Bryan Vargas B South Manchester bvargas@manchestertwp.org

Bowling-Girls Chair

Bowling-Girls Glenda Calabro Tournament Director Jackson ladyjagsxc@comcast.net

Bowling-Girls Denise D'Esposito A Central Ocean ddesposito@oceanschools.org

Bowling-Girls James Wesley A North Keyport jwesley@kpsdschools.org

Bowling-Girls Dave Thompson A South Brick Memorial dthompson@brickschools.org

Bowling-Girls Dave Clampffer B Central Howell dclampffer@frhsd.org
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Bowling-Girls Ryan McCabe B North Middletown South mccaber@middletownk12.org

Bowling-Girls Mike McCrae B South Manchester coachmccrae@aol.com

Ice Hockey Chair

Ice Hockey Chris Ferrone Tournament Director Pt Pleasant Boro cferrone@pointpleasant.k12.nj.us

Ice Hockey Wayne Anderson A North Marlboro wayand1@verizon.net

Ice Hockey Jim Bruce A South Brick Memorial

Ice Hockey Ken Carlson B North Red Bank Catholic kencarlson@verizon.net

Ice Hockey Mike Dianora B South Wall mdianora14@yahoo.com

Swimming-Boys Brian Cerbone Chair Toms River East bcerbone@trschools.com

Swimming-Boys Brian Cerbone Tournament Director Toms River East bcerbone@trschools.com

Swimming-Boys Megan Vacarrelli A Central Rumson-Fair Haven

Swimming-Boys Mike Ward A North Howell

Swimming-Boys Don MacCarrick A South Brick Memorial dmaccarrick@brickschools.org

Swimming-Boys Jermaf Julio B North Long Branch jjulio@longbranch.k12.nj.us

Swimming-Boys Emily Cherry B South Barnegat echerry@barnegatschools.com

Swimming-Girls Brian Cerbone Chair Toms River East bcerbone@trschools.com

Swimming-Girls Brian Cerbone Tournament Director Toms River East bcerbone@trschools.com

Swimming-Girls Katie McGowan A Central Shore Regional kmcgowan@shoreregional.org

Swimming-Girls A North

Swimming-Girls Bill Entrikin A South Southern Regional wentrikin@srsd.net

Swimming-Girls Denise Skinner B North Middletown South skinnerd@middletownk12.org

Swimming-Girls Cindy Stout B South Central Regional

Wrestling Dave Ryden Chair Marlboro dryden@frhsd.com

Wrestling Del Dal Pra Tournament Director Red Bank Regional ldelpra@rbrhs.org

Wrestling Robert Nucci A Central Raritan rnucci@hazlet.org

Wrestling John Gagliano A North Howell jgagliano@frhsd.com

Wrestling Ron Laycock A South Toms River South

Wrestling Chris DeTalvo B Central Keansburg cdetalvo@keansburg.k12.nj.us

Wrestling Dan George B North Long Branch dgeorge@longbranch.k12.nj.us

Wrestling Pat Brady B South Pt Plesant Boro pbrady@pointpleasant.k12.nj.us
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